
28th  June, 2023
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C/1, “G” Block
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051
Scrip Code: SUNDRMBRAK

BSE Limited
Floor 25, P J Towers,
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 590072

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub:  Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015

   Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that we have received  applications

to issue duplicate share certificates through our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) from
the following shareholders as detailed hereunder.

Folio 
No.

Name of the Share-
holder

Share Certific-
ate No.

Distinctive
No(s).

Quant-
ity

From To

C00314 CHANDRAKANT PAI MAROOR 12788

8939

1711440 

1144087

1711451

1144119

12

33

P00497 PADMAKANT DEVIDAS 15683 1848215 1848260 46

This is for your kind information and records.
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully
For SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED

Y. Sathyan
DGM Finance  & Company Secretary
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