SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED

Padi, Chennai - 600 050, India.



Telephone: 73580 33474 E-mail: sbl@tvssbl.com

Website: www.tvsbrakelinings.com : AADCS4888E

28th June, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

Scrip Code: SUNDRMBRAK

BSE Limited

Floor 25, P J Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 590072

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that we have received applications to issue duplicate share certificates through our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) from the following shareholders as detailed hereunder.

Folio No.	Name of the Share- holder	Share Certific- ate No.	Distinctive No(s).		Quant- ity
			From	То	icy
C00314	CHANDRAKANT PAI MAROOR	12788 8939	1711440 1144087	1711451 1144119	12 33
P00497	PADMAKANT DEVIDAS	15683	1848215	1848260	46

This is for your kind information and records. Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For SUNDARAM BRAKE LININGS LIMITED

Y. Sathyan **DGM Finance & Company Secretary**